
Seymour Elementary Schools 

April 2021 

This institution is an equal opportunity 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Thursday, April 1 
Cheese Pizza 

Boar’s Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich  
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Fresh Steamed Mixed Vegetables 

**Spring Break April 5th to 9th ** 
Monday, April 12 
Chicken Tenders w/roll 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Tuesday, April 13 
Tacos w/lettuce, tomatoes & cheese 
Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Chef Salad  or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Sweet Corn 

Wednesday. April 14 
Mozzarella Sticks w/marinara sauce 

Boar’s Head  Roasted Turkey  & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 

Thursday, April 15 
Mandarin Orange Chicken 

Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Seasoned Brown Rice & Seasoned Carrots 

Friday, April 16 
Cheese Pizza 

Boar’s Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich  
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Fresh Steamed Mixed Vegetables 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, April 19 
Pizza Crunchers w/marinara sauce 

Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 

Tuesday, April 20 
Tacos w/lettuce, tomatoes & cheese 
Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Chef Salad  or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Sweet Corn 

Wednesday, April 21 
Mini Cheese Ravioli w/marinara sauce 

Boar’s Head Roasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Mixed Vegetables 

Thursday, April 22 
Mandarin Orange Chicken 

Boar’s Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Seasoned Brown Rice 
Fresh Steamed Green Beans 

Friday, April 23 
Personal Cheese Pizza 

Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 
 

¸ƻǳǊ /ƻƳǇƭŜǘŜ [ǳƴŎƘ ǿƛƭƭ LƴŎƭǳŘŜΥ 
мΦ {ǘŀǊǘ ǿƛǘƘ ŀǘ ƭŜŀǎǘ One CǊǳƛǘ ƻǊ ±ŜƎŜǘŀōƭŜ 

¶ Assorted Fresh & Canned Fruit 
¶ Fresh Rainbow Vegetable Tray 
¶ Baby Carrots 
¶ Hot Vegetable of the Day 

нΦ /ƘƻƻǎŜ One 5ŀƛƭȅ aŜƴǳ 9ƴǘǊŞŜ LǘŜƳǎΥ  
In addition offered daily: 
¶ Chef Salad 
¶ Boar’s Head Deli Sandwich 

¶ Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
3Φ        /ƘƻƻǎŜ One у ƻȊΦ aƛƭƪ 

¶ Low-Fat White or Flavored Milk 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, April 26 
Chicken Nuggets w/dinner roll 

Boar’s Head  Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Fresh Steamed Green Beans 

Tuesday, April 27 
Tacos w/lettuce, tomatoes & cheese 
Boar’s Head Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Chef Salad  or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Sweet Corn 

Wednesday, April 28 
Mozzarella Sticks w/marinara sauce 

Boar’s Head  Roasted Turkey  & Cheese Sandwich 
Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 

Thursday, April 29 
Cheeseburger on bun 

Oven Fries 

Friday, April 30 

Cheese Pizza 
Boar’s Head Turkey & Cheese Sandwich  

Chef Salad or Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
Fresh Steamed Mixed Vegetables 

9ƳǇƭƻȅƳŜƴǘ hǇǇƻǊǘǳƴƛǝŜǎ  
 

.ŜŎƻƳŜ ŀ ƳŜƳōŜǊ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ CƻƻŘ {ŜǊǾƛŎŜ ¢ŜŀƳ 
 

²Ŝ ŎǳǊǊŜƴǘƭȅ ƘŀǾŜ ŀ Ǉƻǎƛǝƻƴ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ŀǘ 
{ŜȅƳƻǳǊ aƛŘŘƭŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ 

 
пΦнр ƘƻǳǊǎ ǇŜǊ Řŀȅ 

²ƻǊƪ ǘƘŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ /ŀƭŜƴŘŀǊ 
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